
Planning Board Meetings Village Enhancement Meetings Utility Advisory Meetings Shiloh Pond Meetings

2nd Tuesday   - 6:00PM 2nd Wednesday - 5:30PM 3rd Wednesday - 5:00PM Reserve 1st Thur Every  Month - 5:00PM

Tuesday January 9th, 2024 Wednesday, January 10th, 2024 Wednesday, January 17th, 2024 Thursday, January 4th, 2024

Tuesday February 13th, 2024 Wednesday, February 7th, 2024 Wednesday February 21st, 2024 Thursday February 1st, 2024

Tuesday, March 12th, 2024 Wednesday, March 13th, 2024 Wednesday March 20th, 2024 Thursday, March 7th, 2024

Tuesday, April 9th, 2024 Wednesday, April 10th, 2024 Wednesday April 17th, 2024 Thursday April 4th, 2024

Tuesday, May 14th, 2024 Wednesday, May 8th, 2024 Wednesday May 15th, 2024 Thursday, May 2nd, 2024

Tuesday, June 4th, 2024  (1st Tues) Wednesday, June 12th, 2024 Wednesday June 19th, 2024 Thursday June 6th, 2024

Tuesday, July 9th, 2024 Wednesday, July 10th, 2024 Wednesday July 17th, 2024 Thursday, July 4th, 2024

Tuesday, August 13th, 2024 Wednesday, August 7th, 2024 Wednesday August 21st, 2024 Thursday August 1st, 2024

Tuesday, September 10th, 2024 Wednesday, September 11th, 2024 Wednesday September 18th, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024

Tuesday, October 8th, 2024 Wednesday, October 9th, 2024 Wednesday October 16th, 2024 Thursday October 3rd, 2024

Tuesday, November 12th, 2024 Wednesday, November 13th, 2024 Wednesday November 20th, 2024 Thursday, November 7th, 2024

Tuesday, December 9th, 2024 Wednesday, December 11th, 2024 Wednesday December 18, 2024 Thursday December 5th, 2024

2024 COMMITTEE MEETING DATES



Appeals Board

Reserve every 4th Monday Every Month

Monday, January 22nd, 2024

Monday, February 26th, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024


